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. o CONFIDENTIAL RECORD sm’

REGISTRATION AND MEMBERSHIP

BOY SCOUTS CF AMERICA

DATE  Wiges 55’3 (024

1]
| 2
FULL NAME TAmMeS ﬂwm& S D/’r@//m n

(No ipitials if you can possibly get rull name)

ADDRESS
crTY ;au:/,lz,,/ stare OF /A . 212 CODE

AGE &/)p}/} éz‘ /Y 26 (This is important and should be exact)

APPROXHiA’IE AGE ERZ (To be used ONLY when exact age is not known)

RELIGION /ﬁm/ﬁj 42 r‘/" RATTGRALITE 1S 0 P,

occurarzon Sol. €0y cabiny Toachur, = Sondiwel QUL Eloe Sfral Sustea.
zpucaTIon K S .

WEIGHT )5 COLOR ld%f(%z HETGHT s=77

COLOR OF EATR Lo e COLOR OF EES /%010

CUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTERESTS J/Sj(hq - jr»a}[rh

MARRTED OR SINGIZ  SINELE CHILDREN (howe)
(Yumber, ages, and names, if possiolz)

WIFE'S NAME (Jgric )

SCCUTING CCNNECTICNS:

UNIT # CITY STATE OFFICE DATE REGISTERED DATE RESIGNED

SPECTIAL RECOGNITION

RECOMMENDED FOR CONFIDENTIAL FIIZ FOR FOLLOWING REASONS: Ma. DBallpn was zeleaged
.Q.,.om/ Szcm(mb() 0&a - Suuﬁd«&" as a T“’“’é‘”’ 9f’ ‘(/J lucatio - Aice 75 efmf‘ﬁa‘”’#%f

/Jcﬂ SM 7//%(;[45-///(7
,“b,z,w Se c., The /ed w[uc[( he was a MNiw d/&/w»r
2.8 &/;g 4 of 0/ v IBDTXY WA @W S C‘"M Ma., 3_.(/ /??9/‘

S}mza/ o a 9
&c“j ru./ 4/ /'/Jv c-(ao—p 1l P &/}%) ﬂa"’o ZA"CZQW J““{) fwu@w&aﬂ
He e ‘ ng“!a;’ Sc&u.j' A’-e M he:?/zo/-edw A Céua&cca?" M/ﬁz:—afz/;iw
p »etr”
.M//g bl ffﬁu s prasad adlis & aliian £t

igned ) < _S
/7%‘ L};&f Ha et ”‘W‘M “‘““"“lf * ﬂgg(ng}éc'gmmp%

f) e ‘AM“.Z ,z:r- Soud L“““ Ccuneil ,ﬁ/l/ﬁ /\[1,7‘ %L//v,w_/
é //C/ (,’u,.. . Al
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June 12, 1974

Mr. D. Brantly Ewdsan
Scout Executlve
lLast Frontier Coumncil, Ho.450 DERSCHAL AYD COMFIDEMTIAL
Re: James Thamas Dhallwun, Jr.

Dear Brantly:
Thank you for the confidential record sheet and information
sent to us by Mr. W. i. Eller, Director of Field Servics,
concerning the above Scouter. e bave placed this information
on our file. This additional information :;hould help us in the
futire, should this individual ever again atiempt to register in
the Scouting program.

Sincerely,

Paul I. irnst, Executive
af Registration and Subscription
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8QY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

=Y (=2 [
LAST_%ON@ cg@cm :

80B ALLEIN STREET MEMORIAL 9LDG, * 3000 N.W. I0TH * 30X 73339 ¢ 946.2621 * OKLAHOMA CITY,

bt
<=4 QKLA. 73107

ey

¥, Paul I. Ernst, Executive
Regilstration & Subscription
National Council, 3.3.A.
North Brunswick, N. J. 08502

Dear Pauml:

Attached is the Confidential Record Sheet on one Janmes
Thomas Dhalluin, J=, referred to in my letter of May 13, 197h.

This information was given by the Supt, of Schools in

Sentinal, Okla, I trust it will meet our requirements. Plzase
advise if additional follow up is needed,

Sincerely,
Lt Ell e

d. A, Zller,
director of Pield Serrize

America’s manpoteer degins

with BOVPOIFER
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-~

Hr. D &.‘anﬂ: Hudson -

Scout Executive

Last Frontier Comnedl,lo.430 PERICHAL ptita] CONFTORTTY AL
fiet James T. Dhallwxin .

Dear Srantly:

We are in receipt of a letier dated Yay 13, foem M, Y3lliam
de Zler, Director of rield Sexrvice, 2dvising us that ape
James Dhallwuin should be placed on owr Confidemtial Tila,
However, we really need scme more information,

Plsase investimate this sitwation and tall ns for what reescn
he ahould be placed or the £1le? e nsed to know some fa2cts
about this matter =nd we alzo need to hove substontiative
information that w411 support this type of action. e wonld
vary ouch appreciats knowing the details regsrding this
altmtion and vhat actions by Dhallmin led to his discharme.

Znelosed iz 3 confidentinl record shest which we wil) alzo
aprreeiats youwr filling out and retuwrnirg to we, together «ith
tka above requested informatiom. This will then arable == to
1dentily Mr, Dhalluln if we should decide to place him on omwr

£lle.

Sircerely,

Paul I, Zrnst, Zxecutive
af degisiration ard Subsexiption
nel.
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AﬁbLT APPL:CAT:ON | grerels
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PLEASE PR(NT ONE LETI’ER IN EACH SPACE—PRESS HARB Yﬂﬂ' AR

NAME, (02 i e s i 05 S A i Saal

,%JAmes T JhAll

gt s

0YS” UIFE EXPLORING:
..y ,

e aand

HOME PHONE'™. #°. 7 - PREVIOUS SCOUTING BACKGROUND' ™

“4 Spec EC‘J e AQJ

OCCUPATlON EMPLOYER AND BUSINESS ADDRESS'

OCAL COUNCIL coPY

If ynu have an unexpured regrstratmn camﬁcate fram another uni
or pasition, you may- register Jiiefeef" Clieck: this box:
_ .. attach the certificate. 1t will be refumed bytbe council. -
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B80Y SCOUTS OF AMERICA

LasT| BRONTER CHUNCIL -

BOB ALLEN STREET MEMORIAL BLDG. * 3000 N.W. 10T ¢ B5OX 75339 * 946.2621 * OKLAHOMA CITY. RIZ  OKLA. 73107
Ty
2

May 13, 197h

Mr. Joe Early
Registration & Fulfillment
National Council

North Brunswick, N. J.

Dear Joe:

I am sending you a copy of the acplication of one James T.
Dhalluin wio nad filed an application as Scoutmaster of Troop 16k
in our District No. 1 in the comunity of Sentinel, Oklanoma.

‘Ne respectfully request that you place this man on Coafidential
s Lis%t to preclude his registering in any future capacity in Scout-
ing. This man has been replaced by his local troop committee.

If you need further details, let us know and we'will supply them.
Sincerely,

William A, Eller
WAR:3 DIRECTCR QF FLILD SIZRVIZE

ol
ardu
V ?‘ .‘V’)
o
C’ v .4 . «
I r (//
America’s manpower begins ”~ 47 i

wth BO YPO[VER /(/—
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